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

$110,000

CHEROKEE  3.0 ACRES+/
Waterloo Landing - Lot 24

$99,000

MUSCLE SHOALS - 107.48WF+/-
Eagle View Dr - MainWilson Lake

$215,000

ROGERSVILLE  3 ACRES
Hwy 72/101 Corner - Metal building

on property .. $1,000,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
102 Seymore - Florence

3BR/2BA - 1338sf+/- • $259,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
96 Vaughn Ave, Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
108 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
120 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

ROGERSVILLE - 2 LOTS
Hollandderry Acres
Lots 32/34 - $38,000

SOLDSOLD
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Patti Thomas
(256) 710-3783
patti@neesere.com

102 Seymore, Florence
Under Construction
3BR/2BA, 1338sf+/-

...$259,900...

107 Jefferson, Muscle Shoals
Under Construction
3BR/2BA, 1338sf+/-

...$259,900...

109 Jefferson, Muscle Shoals
Under Construction
4BR/2BA, 1647sf+/-

NEW PRICE...$314,900...

113 Jefferson, Muscle Shoals
Under Construction
3BR/2BA, 1338sf+/-

NEW PRICE...$273,900...

1567 CR 16, Florence
New Construction
4BR/2BA, 2103sf+/-

$5,000 TOWARD BUYERS CLOSING
COSTS --- $355,900

1589 CR 16, Florence
New Construction
4BR/2BA, 1972sf+/-

$5,000 TOWARD BUYERS CLOSING
COSTS --- $350,900

Waterloo Landing
Lot 31, .46 Acres

Imperial Loop, $44,900
Lot 24, 3.0 Acres+/-

Spyglass Loop, New Price...$97,000
– Owner Financing

237 Ridgecrest Dr, Florence
Waterfront - New Construction

5BR/3.1BA, 2947sf+/-, 108.10’WF+/
...$874,900... 6644

7744
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2025 TNValleyHomeFinder.com Print Edition - Production Dates

Green = Publication Dates • Yellow = Copy Deadline for Glossy Cover Ads
Red = Copy Deadline for Inside Book Ads • Purple = Glossy Cover Ads Approved

Blue = Inside Book Pages Approved
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BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 35 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (11 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (3 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

64
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FOREST HILLS - FLORENCE
• Stop Looking! Lots to offer!
• 4 Bedrooms/ 3 Baths
• Primary Bedrooms Up and Down
• Formal Living and Formal Dining
• Large Den/ Fireplace/Gas Logs
• Slick Ceilings Down/Moldings/& more
• Remodeled Kitchen/Granite/Stainless
• Cute Unique Breakfast Nook
• New Carpet Up/ ROOF 1 year
• Level Lot/ Extra Large Back Yard
• Fenced/ Nice Patio
• 2 Detached Storage Buildings
• Lovely Covered Front Porch
• MLS # 521189

$399.9K

HEATHER COURT, FLORENCE
• LOCATION! MLS # 518822
• 3 Bedrooms/ 3 Full Baths
• Primary BR/Ba on Main level
• Large OPEN Living/Dining
• Nice Den/ Builtins/Bay Window

• Kitchen open to Breakfast Rm
• Brek Bar/ Serving Bar/ Desk
• Nice Sunroom/ New Windows
• Level Lot/ Fenced back
• Cul-De-Sac Street / HOA #4

$299K
CE
DA
RS

PA
TIO

HO
ME

$297K • WHITTEN LANE, FLORENCE
• Custom Built / One Owner

• 2.5 ACRES / LOVELY SETTING
• 4 Bedrooms/ Primary BR down

• Totally Remodeled Kitchen

• Stainless Appliances/ Quartz

• Greatroom with Fireplace

• Office or Hobby Room

• Large Covered Front Porch

• MLS# 522601

NE
W
PR
ICE

NE
W
LIS
TIN
G

$258K • RUSSELLVILLE - 3.6 ACRES
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths/ Metal Roof
• One Level on Level Land !
• Greatroom/ Kitchen-Dining combo
• Sunroom, Rec Room, or Den
• New HVAC/New Breaker Box
• New Landscaping/ Newer Windows
• Single Carport/ Single Garage
• 30 x 25 SHOP
(Heated & cooled)

• Country Living only 7 miles from town!
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